

**2023 GARPAC Board Receipts
(as of December 31, 2023)**

Board	-----2023 Goals-----			-----2023 Totals-----				
	Members	Receipts	MI's	Receipts	% Goal	Investors	% Goal	MI's
400 North	1,758	\$ 43,950.00	18	\$ 38,649.01	87.9%	699	39.8%	13
Albany	242	\$ 6,050.00	2	\$ 3,455.00	57.1%	14	5.8%	4
Altamaha Basin	88	\$ 2,200.00	1	\$ 1,100.00	50.0%	2	2.3%	1
Americus	30	\$ 750.00	1	\$ 3,265.00	435.3%	37	123.3%	2
Athens Area	1,107	\$ 27,675.00	11	\$ 82,883.00	299.5%	520	47.0%	28
Atlanta	13,482	\$ 337,050.00	134	\$ 321,954.00	95.5%	4,574	33.9%	60
Atlanta Commercial	2,105	\$ 52,625.00	21	\$ 47,721.00	90.7%	612	29.1%	5
Camden/Charlton County	255	\$ 6,375.00	3	\$ 24,280.00	380.9%	188	73.7%	9
Carpet Capital	318	\$ 7,950.00	3	\$ 26,260.00	330.3%	164	51.6%	12
Central Georgia	507	\$ 12,675.00	5	\$ 7,745.00	61.1%	143	28.2%	4
Cherokee	1,710	\$ 42,750.00	17	\$ 35,117.01	82.1%	361	21.1%	10
Cobb	2,202	\$ 55,050.00	22	\$ 89,349.50	162.3%	597	27.1%	27
Columbus	961	\$ 24,025.00	10	\$ 78,609.00	327.2%	426	44.3%	30
Crisp Area	32	\$ 800.00	1	\$ 1,770.00	221.3%	43	134.4%	0
DeKalb	1,931	\$ 48,275.00	19	\$ 82,083.00	170.0%	836	43.3%	21
Douglas-Coffee County	54	\$ 1,350.00	1	\$ -	0.0%	0	0.0%	0
Dublin	74	\$ 1,850.00	1	\$ 4,914.00	265.6%	39	52.7%	1
East Metro	811	\$ 20,275.00	8	\$ 17,991.72	88.7%	128	15.8%	11
Fayette County	1,226	\$ 30,650.00	12	\$ 52,880.00	172.5%	527	43.0%	31
Georgia Mountains & Lakes	378	\$ 9,450.00	4	\$ 12,283.00	130.0%	246	65.1%	0
Georgia Upstate Lakes	132	\$ 3,300.00	1	\$ 5,050.00	153.0%	81	61.4%	1
Golden Isles	657	\$ 16,425.00	7	\$ 65,556.00	399.1%	463	70.5%	39
Greater Augusta	2,081	\$ 52,025.00	21	\$ 80,833.00	155.4%	1,117	53.7%	23
Greater Rome	299	\$ 7,475.00	3	\$ 21,793.00	291.5%	175	58.5%	7
Hall County	445	\$ 11,125.00	4	\$ 15,329.00	137.8%	246	55.3%	7
Heart of Georgia	346	\$ 8,650.00	3	\$ 18,190.00	210.3%	191	55.2%	5
Hinesville Area	278	\$ 6,950.00	3	\$ 31,480.00	452.9%	181	65.1%	13
I-85 North	262	\$ 6,550.00	3	\$ 6,524.00	99.6%	100	38.2%	2
Lake Country	368	\$ 9,200.00	4	\$ 36,418.00	395.8%	242	65.8%	9
Metro South	1,694	\$ 42,350.00	17	\$ 25,218.00	59.5%	642	37.9%	6
Middle Georgia	804	\$ 20,100.00	8	\$ 21,490.00	106.9%	187	23.3%	6
Moultrie	47	\$ 1,175.00	1	\$ 1,425.00	121.3%	11	23.4%	1
NE Atlanta Metro (NAMAR)	6,748	\$ 168,700.00	67	\$ 116,824.80	69.3%	989	14.7%	30
Newnan-Coweta	742	\$ 18,550.00	7	\$ 30,981.00	167.0%	272	36.7%	14
Northeast Georgia	982	\$ 24,550.00	10	\$ 54,851.00	223.4%	904	92.1%	21
Northwest GA/Chattanooga	171	\$ 4,275.00	2	\$ 3,350.00	78.4%	74	43.3%	0
Northwest Metro	497	\$ 12,425.00	5	\$ 13,288.00	106.9%	248	49.9%	4
Paulding	565	\$ 14,125.00	6	\$ 16,747.01	118.6%	250	44.2%	5
Pickens County	141	\$ 3,525.00	1	\$ 2,590.00	73.5%	59	41.8%	0
RCA Savannah	79	\$ 1,975.00	1	\$ 8,219.00	416.2%	8	10.1%	3
Savannah	2,614	\$ 65,350.00	26	\$ 140,061.51	214.3%	1,420	54.3%	37
Southeast Georgia Council	46	\$ 1,150.00	1	\$ -	0.0%	0	0.0%	0

Southwest Georgia	85	\$ 2,125.00	1	\$ 8,298.00	390.5%	40	47.1%	0
Statesboro	167	\$ 4,175.00	2	\$ 7,705.00	184.6%	151	90.4%	1
Thomasville Area	157	\$ 3,925.00	2	\$ 23,265.00	592.7%	47	29.9%	7
Tiftarea	150	\$ 3,750.00	2	\$ 4,812.00	128.3%	66	44.0%	1
Troup County	131	\$ 3,275.00	1	\$ 3,800.00	116.0%	58	44.3%	1
Valdosta	395	\$ 9,875.00	4	\$ 38,439.00	389.3%	93	23.5%	11
Walton-Barrow	293	\$ 7,325.00	3	\$ 33,780.00	461.2%	136	46.4%	10
West Georgia	441	\$ 11,025.00	4	\$ 14,770.00	134.0%	157	35.6%	4
West Metro	484	\$ 12,100.00	5	\$ 40,062.25	331.1%	271	56.0%	19
GAR Direct Contributions		\$ 537,700.00		\$ 29,596.01		54		6
Other Contributions		-		\$ -				
GRAND TOTALS	51,572	\$ 1,827,000.00	519	\$1,853,054.82	101.4%	19,089	37.01%	562